
Posticci

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sarno Giuseppe (08/2142) 6 11 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piceni Luca (08/2203) 0 0 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonassi Nicola (08/2205) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchesi Oscar (08/2297) 6 7 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mantegazza Federico (08/2551) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marenzi Luca (08/2198) 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sarno Giuseppe 08/2142 12 19 1,58

Piceni Luca 08/2203 6 17 2,83

Bonassi Nicola 08/2205 6 13 2,17

Marchesi Oscar 08/2297 12 11 0,92

Mantegazza Federico 08/2551 6 8 1,33

Marenzi Luca 08/2198 6 7 1,17

Dardagianni

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mauri Roberto (08/2260) 6 5 6 17 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosina Nicol (08/2533) 6 5 6 16 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faccioni Alessio (08/2627) 0 0 6 15 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Enrico (08/2603) 6 6 3 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Grasta Flavio Antonio  (08/6339) 3 2 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mauri Gabriele (08/2408) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carrozzo Valentina (08/2602) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mauri Roberto 08/2260 18 32 1,78

Rosina Nicol 08/2533 18 29 1,61

Faccioni Alessio 08/2627 12 20 1,67

Rossi Enrico 08/2603 15 15 1,00

La Grasta Flavio Antonio 08/6339 6 11 1,83

Mauri Gabriele 08/2408 3 1 0,33

Carrozzo Valentina 08/2602 0 0 0,00

Kraken Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Uberti Nicola (08/2282) 6 10 6 14 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Razza Mariangela (08/2209) 6 11 6 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippini Andrea (08/2501) 6 4 0 0 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menassi Marco (08/2478) 6 8 6 7 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buraschi Matteo (08/2483) 0 0 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuneo Vincenzo (08/2101) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zuppini Sara (08/4524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Uberti Nicola 08/2282 18 40 2,22

Di Razza Mariangela 08/2209 16 29 1,81

Filippini Andrea 08/2501 12 21 1,75

Menassi Marco 08/2478 14 21 1,50

Buraschi Matteo 08/2483 6 15 2,50

Cuneo Vincenzo 08/2101 6 6 1,00

Zuppini Sara 08/4524 0 0 0,00

Friends Olimpo Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ursu Georgiana (08/2245) 6 5 6 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanoni Sebastian (08/6184) 6 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beschi Pierluigi (08/3635) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ottuzzi Monica (08/2421) 0 0 6 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conchieri Desiree (08/2356) 0 0 6 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conchieri Yasmin (08/2525) 6 0 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Croce Davide (16/1214) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ursu Georgiana 08/2245 18 14 0,78

Stefanoni Sebastian 08/6184 8 7 0,88

Beschi Pierluigi 08/3635 6 6 1,00

Ottuzzi Monica 08/2421 10 6 0,60

Conchieri Desiree 08/2356 12 2 0,17

Conchieri Yasmin 08/2525 15 1 0,07

Croce Davide 16/1214 3 0 0,00



La Canterà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gavazzoni Filippo Mavin (08/2550) 0 0 6 15 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoni Emanuela (08/2139) 0 0 6 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caravaggi Davide (08/2273) 0 0 6 5 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bytyci Valmir (08/2239) 0 0 6 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerbino Luca (16/009) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marciotti Marco (08/2593) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gavazzoni Filippo Mavin 08/2550 12 31 2,58

Bertoni Emanuela 08/2139 12 18 1,50

Caravaggi Davide 08/2273 12 15 1,25

Bytyci Valmir 08/2239 8 10 1,25

Gerbino Luca 16/009 4 6 1,50

Marciotti Marco 08/2593 0 0 0,00

Peaky Darters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggiero Marco (08/2279) 6 12 6 12 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zacchi Matteo (08/2566) 6 16 6 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruffo Stefanini Nicola (08/2286) 3 7 6 11 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrorocco Marco (08/2570) 3 9 6 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bono Michele (08/2174) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lollo Federico (08/2608) 0 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anni Kevin (08/2607) 0 0 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggiero Marco 08/2279 15 29 1,93

Zacchi Matteo 08/2566 15 28 1,87

Ruffo Stefanini Nicola 08/2286 12 22 1,83

Mastrorocco Marco 08/2570 12 19 1,58

Bono Michele 08/2174 6 12 2,00

Lollo Federico 08/2608 6 12 2,00

Anni Kevin 08/2607 6 11 1,83

Dinaz Soft Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Morandi Stefano (08/2617) 6 15 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zizioli Mattia (08/2620) 6 16 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tellaroli Roberto (08/2618) 3 7 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grechi Mauro (08/2619) 3 6 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orizio Kevin (08/6297) 3 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecchiolini Cristian (08/2274) 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatta Gottardina (08/2621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morandi Stefano 08/2617 12 25 2,08

Zizioli Mattia 08/2620 10 20 2,00

Tellaroli Roberto 08/2618 9 15 1,67

Grechi Mauro 08/2619 6 12 2,00

Orizio Kevin 08/6297 6 7 1,17

Vecchiolini Cristian 08/2274 5 5 1,00

Gatta Gottardina 08/2621 0 0 0,00


